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EMX5000-12/20 CIRCUIT DIAGRAM 7/9 (DSP-SPX)
EMX5000-12/20

EMX5000-12/20EMX5000-12/20

DSP-SPX

REGULATOR +3.3V

SYSTEM RESET

INVERTER

CPU

EP ROM 2K

AND

ROM 4M

ROM 4M

DAC

DAC

OP AMP

OP AMP

OP AMP

OP AMP

38CC1-8822163

to MAS-CN501 N.C
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HA B GFC D E

A HGB C FED

EMX5000-12/20

EMX5000-12/20
EMX5000-12/20

EMX5000-12/20 CIRCUIT DIAGRAM 8/9 (SMPS 1/2, SMPS 2/2)

SMPS 1/2 SMPS 2/2

REGULATOR +15V

CONTROL

PHOTO COUPLER

38CC1-8822624

38CC1-8822624
V8498800

V8498800

V9382800

V8498900

Destination R117, R118

Special characteristic

1 3

2

1.2/250

1.0/250

1.0/250

1.0/250

10Ω (FP)

10Ω (FP)

33Ω (FP)
10Ω (FP)

C101, C102 D120, D121

0.22/275

0.22/275

1.0/275
0.22/275

: install
: not install

to PWR-CN105

to PWR-CN101
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EMX5000-12/20 CIRCUIT DIAGRAM 9/9 (PWR)
EMX5000-12/20

EMX5000-12/20EMX5000-12/20

PWR

REGULATOR
+15V

REGULATOR
-15V

REGULATOR +5V

REGULATOR 
+5V

REGULATOR 
+12V

to MAS-CN601

to SMPS 2/2-

W102BL
W102RE
W102BE

to SMPS 2/2-CN104

to LAMP

to FAN

38CC1-8822623

3 1

2

3 1

2

3 1

2

3 1

2

3 2

1

1


